NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
September 4 - September 10, 2017

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Understanding this report ...

Program

Broadcast Outlet

THE AMAZING RACE CANADA CTV Total
AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
CTV EVENING NEWS

BIG BROTHER
BIG BROTHER
BIG BROTHER
MASTERCHEF

AMERICAN NINJA WARRIOR
THE BIG BANG THEORY
CTV NATIONAL NEWS

THE BIG BANG THEORY

MIDNIGHT, TEXAS

City Total
City Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total

ROCK AND ROLL PRESCHOOL Treehouse+
CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKENL CTV Total
THE NATIONAL PT 1
BASEBALL:BLUE JAYS

NFL LATE

CTV LATE NEWS

THE BIG BANG THEORY

NCIS

GLOBAL NEWS HOUR

Z00

GLOBAL NATIONAL
OUTLANDER

THE ORVILLE

CFL FOOTBALL

GLOBAL NEWS 6 WKN

WHEEL/60 MIN

SALVATION

CBC Total

Sportsnet National+

CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
W Network+
City Total
TSN+
Global Total
indieNET+
Global Total

Start

20:00
20:00
20:00
17:59
20:00
21:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
23:00
20:31
22:00
7:40
18:00
22:00
19:10
16:23
23:30
19:30
20:00
17:30
22:00
18:30
21:00
20:00
15:00
18:00
19:00
21:00

End

21:00
22:01
21:01
19:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
20:31
23:30
21:00
23:00
8:40
19:00
22:25
22:38
19:34
0:05
20:00
21:00
18:30
23:00
19:00
22:15
21:00
18:00
18:30
19:30
22:00

# Aired
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

1724
1582
1501
1366
1345
1294
1275
1064
1039
1034
1020
956
920
903
879
818
766
748
744
744
729
714
712
705
656
642
628
627
620
617

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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